1932 High School Girls' Basketball
Putnam County Tournament

Columbus Grove 26

Tues, March 1, 8:00, Game 17

COLUMBUS GROVE

Vaughnsville 15

Leipsic 26
Fri, Feb 19, 7:00, Game 1 Leipsic 15
Ottawa Public 13
Sat, Feb 27, 3:00, Game 13
Continental 11
Fri, Feb 19, 9:00, Game 3 Columbus Grove 17
Columbus Grove 29
Belmore 10
Sat, Feb 20, 7:00, Game 4 Vaughnsville 31
Vaughnsville 39
Sat, Feb 27, 5:00, Game 15
Pandora 24
Sat, Feb 20, 9:00, Game 6 Palmer 30
Palmer 44

Site - Leipsic

Tournament Manager - A. E. Shively
Officials - H. I. Slocum, B. F. Carbin & Mack Shaffer

Timer - Earl J. Shaffer
Scorer - John R. White

As a special event, there was a foul shooting contest for the boys and girls.
Another change this year was that the girls' and boys" finals would not be on
the same evening. The Ohio High School Athletic Association made it illegal
for girls to play more than one game in any one week.

1933 High School Girls' Basketball
Putnam County Tournament

Ottawa Public 8

Wed, Mar 1, 8:00, Game 17 @ C. Grove VAUGHNSVILLE

Vaughnsville 12

Pandora 15
Fri, Feb 17, 7:00, Game 1 Columbus Grove 13
Columbus Grove 16
Sat, Feb 25, 3:00, Game 13
Continental 9
Fri, Feb 17, 9:00, Game 3 Ottawa Public 14
Ottawa Public 13
Leipsic 23
Sat, Feb 18, 7:00, Game 4 Vaughnsville 23
Vaughnsville 26
Sat, Feb 25, 8:00, Game 15
Palmer 16
Sat, Feb 18, 9:00, Game 6 Palmer 20
Crawfis College 12

Site - Leipsic
Official - H. I. Slocum
Official - C. R. Lehman

Tournament Manager - A. E. Shively
Timer - Earl J. Shaffer
Scorer - John R. White

1934 High School Girls' Basketball
Putnam County Tournament

Continental 22

Tues, Feb 27, 8:00, Game 16 @ C. Grove OTTAWA PUBLIC

Ottawa Public 27

Columbus Grove 14
Fri, Feb 16, 7:00, Game 1 Continental 34
Continental 22
Fri, Feb 23, 8:00, Game 12
Vaughnsville 23
Fri, Feb 16, 9:00, Game 3 Vaughnsville 15
Crawfis College 14
Pandora 21
Sat, Feb 17, 7:00, Game 4 Pandora 22
Palmer 15
Sat, Feb 24, 8:00, Game 14
Ottawa Public 24
Sat, Feb 17, 9:00, Game 6 Ottawa Public 27
Leipsic 16

Site - Leipsic
Official - Sam Fleat
Official - Russel Hire

Tournament Manager - A. E. Shively
Timer - Earl J. Shaffer
Scorer - John R. White




